
FUENTA NEW DWJ

Model

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

X

790-813

B

DWJ 80

DWJ 100

DWJ 110

DWJ 90 890-913

990-1013

1090-1113

C D

505

605

605

805

253-268

253-268

353-368

253-268

520

620

620

820

DWJ 120 1190-1213 805353-368820

DWJ 130 1290-1313 805453-468820

H

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

H H

X

B C D 
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26 45

4
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drzwi lewe
door - left

drzwi prawe
door - right

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

1A,1B

2.

2.

1A

14
25-33
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3.
4.

3.
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8
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